

2024 PERKINS COUNTY FAIR Sponsorship Sign-Up

Sponsorship Pledge

(PLEASE CIRCLE ONE)

Diamond Event Sponsor \$10,000 Includes 10 tickets to Rodeo and Concert Platinum Sponsor \$5,000 Includes 8 tickets to Rodeo and Concert Gold Sponsor \$2,500 Includes 6 tickets to Rodeo and Concert

Silver Sponsor \$1,000 Includes 4 tickets to Rodeo and Concert

Bronze Sponsor \$500 Includes 2 tickets to Rodeo and Concert

All Sponsors will be invited for an evening of food, drinks and fun provided by the Perkins County Fair Board, prior to the fair
Sponsor Logos and payment must be turned in by May 3 to be included in campaigns - Email logos to Shawn Tjaden at shawn.tjaden86@gmail.com



Perkins County Fair Board PO Box 95 Grant NE 69140 Kasey Kroeker 352-8063 Shawn Tjaden 882-0331